
O&M STATE EVENTS CALENDAR 2023- 2024 

EVENT  ROUND  FORMAT  DAY  CLOSING 
DATE 

DATE  MONTH  START 
TIME  

VENUE  

Ladies & Men’s State Fours  
Day 1 of 2  Sectional  Sunday  13-Oct 22 October  9.30 Myrtleford   

Day 2 of 2  Knockout  Sunday   29 October  9.30 Myrtleford  

Ladies State Triples  
Day 1 of 2  Sectional  Sunday  28-Oct 5 November  9.30 Corowa RSL  

Day 2 of 2  Knockout  Sunday   12 November  9.30 Corowa RSL  

Men’s State Triples  
Day 1 of 2  Sectional  Sunday  28-Oct 5 November  9.30 Corowa Civic 

Day 2 of 2  Knockout  Sunday   12 November  9.30 Corowa Civic 

Ladies over 60 Pairs 
Day 1 of 2  Sectional  Thursday  9-Nov 16 November  9.30 Club Mulwala 

Day 2 of 2  Knockout  Thursday   23 November  9.30 Club Mulwala 

Men’s over 60 Pairs 
Day 1 of 2  Sectional  Thursday  9-Nov 16 November  9.30 YMGCR  

Day 2 of 2  Knockout  Thursday   23 November  9.30 YMGCR  

Ladies & Men’s State Pairs  
Day 1 of 2  Sectional  Sunday  11-Nov 19 November  9.30 Wangaratta  

Day 2 of 2  Knockout  Sunday   17 December  9.30 Wangaratta  

Ladies & Men’s over 60’s 
Singles  

Day 1 of 2  Sectional  Thursday  30-Nov 7 December  9.30 Wodonga  

Day 2 of 2  Knockout  Thursday   14 December  9.30 Wodonga  

Ladies & Men’s State Singles  
Day 1 of 2  Sectional  Sunday  2-Dec 10 December  9.30 Benalla  

Day 2 of 2  Knockout  Sunday   21 January  9.30 Benalla  

Ladies & Men’s Novice Singles  Day 1 of 1  Knockout  Sunday  6-Jan 14 January  9.30 Chiltern  

Mixed Pairs 
Day 1 of 2  Sectional  Sunday  26-Jan 4 February  9.30 Howlong  

Day 2 of 2  Knockout  Sunday   11 February  9.30 Howlong  

Ladies & Men's Champion of 
Champions 

Day 1 of 2  Knockout  Sunday  10-Feb 18 February  9.30 Wangaratta  

Day 2 of 2  Knockout  Sunday   25 February  9.30 Wangaratta  

 


